

ARCS[®] Foundation, Inc., Phoenix Chapter Securities Transfer

Thank you for your donation of securities to ARCS Foundation Phoenix Chapter. Please use this form to instruct your broker to transfer the securities. To assure that you receive proper credit for your gift, please provide a copy of this letter by mail including the name and phone number of your broker to:

Mail copy to: ARCS Foundation Phoenix Chapter 3104 East Camelback Road, PMB 374 Phoenix, AZ 85016-4595

Date:				
			Broker Information	
Broker Name:				
Brokerage House:				
Address:				
Phone:	()	Fax: ()	
Account Name:				
Account Number:				
Securities Being Gifted:				
# of Shares:				
Estimated Value \$:				

Please accept this letter as your authorization to transfer these securities from my account, referenced above, to the account of ARCS Foundation Phoenix Chapter. Contact ARCS Foundation Phoenix representative, Liz Swink, at 602-997-2087 or https://www.ubwink.com (Description of the account of ARCS Foundation Phoenix Chapter. Contact ARCS Foundation Phoenix representative, Liz Swink, at 602-997-2087 or https://www.ubwink.com (Description Phoenix Chapter. Contact ARCS Foundation Phoenix representative, Liz Swink, at 602-997-2087 or https://www.ubwink.com (Description Phoenix representative) (Descr

Donor Information

Donor Name & Signature 1:							
Donor Name & Signature 2:							
Employer:							
Address:							
Phone:	()	F	ax: ()		